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Summary

1. | like reading

Yes 50 83.3%
No 6 10%
Don't know 4 6.7%

2. There are good books to read in my classroom

Yes 29 48.3%
No 19 31.7%
Don't know 12 20%

3. We sometimes read newspapers in school
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No 50 83.3%
Don't Know 4 6.7%

4.1 am a good reader

Yes 41 68.3%
No 2 3.3%
Don't know 17 28.3%

5. 1 find spellings easy to learn

Yes 49 81.7%
No 2 3.3%
Don't know 9 15%

6. | like writing
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]

Yes 43 71.7%
No 13 21.7%
Don't know 4 6.7%

7. 1 often write poetry in school

68.3% V

Yes 7 11.7%
No 41 68.3%
Don't know 12 20%

8. | sometimes use the computer to write stories in school

P

Yes 18 30%
No 37 61.7%
Don't know 5 8.3%
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9. | often write instructions for how to make things

Yes 15 25%
No 34 56.7%
Don't know 11 18.3%
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